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PAGE PRODUCT DEAL

DEALS 
SUMMARY

JANUARY & FEBRUARY 2026

114 Carta23 Chilean Merlot Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
114 Carta23 Chilean Merlot Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE 
115 Jack & Gina Zinfandel Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
115 Jack & Gina Zinfandel Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
116
117

Domaine Grande Destre
La Baume St Paul 0.0%

Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE

117 H Lanvin Champagne Buy 6 bottles to get £4 off
118 Franschhoek Club House Rosé Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
119 Las Ondas Rosé Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
119 Medievo Rioja Rosado Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
120 Aimery Cabernet Rosé Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
120
121
122
122
123
123
124
125

126

126

Bougrier Rose D’Anjou
Balfour Nanette’s Rosé
Marques de Alfamén Rosado
Mud House Chilean Rose
Bottega Gold Prosecco Single Serve
Bottega Gold Prosecco Single Serve
Blossom Hill Red
Most Wanted Sauvignon Fizz 0.5% 
Single Serve

Invenio Colombard Chardonnay 
Single Serve

Ponte Merlot Single Serve

Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 2 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE
Buy 3 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 4 cases to get 1 FREE

Buy 3 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE

Buy 3 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE

42
43
44
45

Proper Job IPA
Low & no alcohol range
Butcombe
Hobgoblin & Tetleys

Buy a case of Proper Job or Tribute to get 1 case of Proper Job 0.5% IPA FREE
Buy a case at the advertised price
Buy 2 casks to get 1 case of Goram IPA Zero FREE
Buy 2x 9g’s of any Hobgoblin or Tetley’s to get £10 off

89
108

Thatchers Zero
Lyric Prosecco

Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE

108 Ponte Wines Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
108 Symphoniae Prosecco Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
110
110

Ochre Mountain Red
Ochre Mountain Red

Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE

111 Zimor Cabernet Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
111
112
112
113
113

Zimor Cabernet
Marqués de la Concordia Rioja
Marqués de la Concordia Rioja
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva

Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE

126
127

Ponte Pinot Grigio Romato Single Serve
Busselton Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
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129
129
138

Andean Vineyards Malbec
Andean Vineyards Malbec
Warners

Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 6 bottles to get 1 FREE

140
140

Crodino Spritz
Jose Cuervo

Order to recieve a FREE ROS support kit
Special pricing

141 Dutch Barn Vodka Buy 3 bottles to get 1 FREE
141 Valentines Spirits Buy 4 bottles to get 1 x 70cl Beefeater Pink Strawberry FREE
142
143

Whitley Neill
St-Germain

£2 off a bottle
Buy 2 x 70cL to get a FREE Zimor Prosecco, St-Germain glasses 
& Hugo Spritz menu inserts

144 J2O Mocktails Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE
145
145

Aqua Libra
Jimmy’s Iced Coffee

Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE
Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE

128
128 Bolney Lychgate Bacchus

Bolney Lychgate Red
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE

127 Journey’s End Cabernet Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE


