

DEALS SUMMARY

PAGE	PRODUCT	DEAL
42	Proper Job IPA	Buy a case of Proper Job or Tribute to get 1 case of Proper Job 0.5% IPA FREE
43	Low & no alcohol range	Buy a case at the advertised price
44	Butcombe	Buy 2 casks to get 1 case of Goram IPA Zero FREE
45	Hobgoblin & Tetleys	Buy 2x 9g's of any Hobgoblin or Tetley's to get £10 off
89	Thatchers Zero	Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE
108	Lyric Prosecco	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
108	Ponte Wines	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
108	Symphoniae Prosecco	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
110	Ochre Mountain Red	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
110	Ochre Mountain Red	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
111	Zimor Cabernet	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
111	Zimor Cabernet	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
112	Marqués de la Concordia Rioja	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
112	Marqués de la Concordia Rioja	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
113	Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
113	Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
114	Carta23 Chilean Merlot	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
114	Carta23 Chilean Merlot	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
115	Jack & Gina Zinfandel	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
115	Jack & Gina Zinfandel	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
116	Domaine Grande Destre	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
117	La Baume St Paul 0.0%	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
117	H Lanvin Champagne	Buy 6 bottles to get £4 off
118	Franschhoek Club House Rosé	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
119	Las Ondas Rosé	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
119	Medievo Rioja Rosado	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
120	Aimery Cabernet Rosé	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
120	Bougrier Rose D'Anjou	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
121	Balfour Nanette's Rosé	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
122	Marques de Alfamén Rosado	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
122	Mud House Chilean Rose	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
123	Bottega Gold Prosecco Single Serve	Buy 2 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE
123	Bottega Gold Prosecco Single Serve	Buy 3 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE
124	Blossom Hill Red	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
125	Most Wanted Sauvignon Fizz 0.5% Single Serve	Buy 4 cases to get 1 FREE
126	Invenio Colombard Chardonnay Single Serve	Buy 3 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE
126	Ponte Merlot Single Serve	Buy 3 cases to get 1 x 70cl of Smirnoff Red FREE
126	Ponte Pinot Grigio Romato Single Serve	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
127	Busselton Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE

DEALS SUMMARY

PAGE	PRODUCT	DEAL
127	Journey's End Cabernet	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
128	Bolney Lychgate Bacchus	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
128	Bolney Lychgate Red	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
129	Andean Vineyards Malbec	Buy 5 bottles to get 1 FREE
129	Andean Vineyards Malbec	Buy 11 bottles to get 1 FREE
138	Warners	Buy 6 bottles to get 1 FREE
140	Crodino Spritz	Order to receive a FREE ROS support kit
140	Jose Cuervo	Special pricing
141	Dutch Barn Vodka	Buy 3 bottles to get 1 FREE
141	Valentines Spirits	Buy 4 bottles to get 1 x 70cl Beefeater Pink Strawberry FREE
142	Whitley Neill	£2 off a bottle
143	St-Germain	Buy 2 x 70cL to get a FREE Zimor Prosecco, St-Germain glasses & Hugo Spritz menu inserts
144	J2O Mocktails	Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE
145	Aqua Libra	Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE
145	Jimmy's Iced Coffee	Buy 3 cases to get 1 FREE